Appendix C: Safety Management Standards — Position Update, January 2023

Completed / Implemented

Accident, Incident & Near Miss Reporting
Car Parks

Control of Contractors

COSHH

DSE

Evacuation of Disabled Persons
Fire Safety & Associated documents
First Aid

9. Glass & Glazing

10. Lifting Operations Equipment

11. Lithium-lon Batteries & Charging
12. Lone Working

13. Maintenance & Inspections

14. Manual Handling

15. Permit to Work

16. Portable Electrical Equipment

17. Provision & Use of Work Equipment
18. Risk Assessment

19. Shared Workplaces

20. Training

21. Vibration

22. Visitor & Employee Security

23. Water Hygiene

24. Work at Height

25. Young People at Work
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In Progress

Building Responsible Officer
Health Surveillance
New and Expectant Mothers
Violence to Staff
Additional Appendices to the Employee & Visitor Security SMS as part of the new Protect
Duty:
a. Corporate Building Security
b. Post Room Security
c. Sheltered Housing stock and Schemes Security
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To complete in 2023

Agile Working

Asbestos (note — housing services have asbestos management plan in place)
Assessment of Competence

CDM

Home Working

Hot Work

Management of H&S at Work Regs
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Money Handling

Motor Policy

Noise

Occupational Road Risk
Pallet Racking

PPE

Radiation

Radon

Sharps

Temperature at Work
Volunteer Workers
Working Time
Workplace Regulations



